
# Name Designation Organization Email
1 Abdullah Al Araf Assistant Director IDEB Research & Technological Institute arafalabdullah3800@gmail.com
2 Abu Sayed Al Sagor Co-Founder and CEO BD Assistant sagoralsayed@gmail.com
3 Abu Sufian Nilove Founder, Director, CEO NijolCreative Production nijolcreative@gmail.com
4 Achia Nila Founder and CEO Women In Digital nila.cse01@gmail.com
5 Afroz Naznin Sumi CEO Shumi's Kitchen anaznnin@gmail.com
6 Biplob G Rahul Founder and CEO eCourier biplobgrahul@gmail.com
7  DEBASHIS KUMAR ROY HR & Admin Fleet Bangladesh  vcdebashisnub@gmail.com 
8 Don Sumdany Chief Inspirational Officer Don Sumdany Facilitation & Consultancy don@donsumdany.com
9 Ilmul Haque Sajib Cofounder SHEBA.XYZ ilmulhaque@gmail.com

10 Kaniz Fatema Director BWIT Kaniz.fatemabdosnm.org
11 Kawser Ahmed Manager-Head of Customer Experience SHEBA.XYZ ahmed.kawser@sheba.xyz
12 Kazi Hasan Robin Associate Professor World University of Bangladesh khr.cse.wub@gmail.com
13 Mahamudul Hasan Masum Founder & CEO CareerKey hasan.mahamudul.1989@gmail.com
14 Mamun Ur Rasid Managing Director and CEO European IT Solutions Institute murasid@gmail.com
15 Md. Enamul Haque Deputy Executive Director IDEB Research & Technological Institute enamul_com@yahoo.com
16 Mizanur Rahman Senior Software Engineer ReConvert LTD mizan.dimik@gmail.com
17 Mohammed Gazi Tauhidur Rahman Managing Director FM PLASTIC IND. LTD tauhid26@yahoo.com
18 Momluk Sabir Ahmed Managing Director Computer Services Ltd Sabir@computerservicesltd.com
19 Mosaraf Hossain Tipu Coordinator Bangladesh Open Source Network (BdOSN) mosaraf.hossain@bdosn
20 Munir Hasan Head of Youth Programme Prothom Alo munir.hasan@bdosn.org
21 Nasir Khan Saikat Country Lead, Bangladesh Creative Commons nasir.khan@bdosn.org
22 Nazib Rafe Duke Founder WIT Institute  nazibrafe@gmail.com 
23 Redwan Ferdous Director FronTech Limited redwan.contact@gmail.com
24 Sabbir Ahamed Electrical-Instructor Gurukul Sabbir.ahamed@gurukul.edu.bd
25 Saraban Tahura Turin Founder Turtle Venture hellototurin@gmail.com
26 Shah Paran Founder & CEO HandyMama shah@handymama.co
28 Zahidul Islam CEO and Founder Chui Jhal zahid.vub@gmail.com
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